
KNIGHT COURT

B-5, WISH TOWN, SECTOR-128, NOIDA

DETAIL OF FLOORS/APARTMENTS

TOWER NO. FLOORS UNIT TYPE
TOTAL NO. OF 

UNITS

KGT-01 2B+G+20 39

KGT-02 2B+G+20 39

KGT-03 2B+G+20 39

KGT-04 2B+G+20 39

KGT-05 2B+G+20 39

KGT-06 2B+G+20 39

KGT-07 2B+G+20 39

KGT-08 2B+G+20 39KGT-08 2B+G+20 39

312TOTAL NO. OF UNITS



Covered area

(in sq. m.)

Super Area 

(in sq. m.)

1 Ground Floor KGT0010001 4 BHK 179.98 17.10 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 223.72 284.52

KGT0010101 4 BHK 192.72 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 227.00 288.69

KGT0010102 3 BHK 151.18 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0010201 4 BHK 178.81 20.87 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 227.00 288.69

KGT0010202 3 BHK 138.54 19.16 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0010301 4 BHK 179.23 32.08 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 229.79 292.24

KGT0010302 3 BHK 138.73 29.22 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 183.53 233.41

KGT0010401 4 BHK 178.71 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.93 259.35

KGT0010402 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0010501 4 BHK 176.73 11.52 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.86 261.81

KGT0010502 3 BHK 133.85 15.29 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.91 208.46

KGT0010601 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0010602 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0010701 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0010702 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0010801 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0010802 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0010901 4 BHK 176.73 9.55 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 204.00 259.44

KGT0010902 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0011001 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0011002 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0011101 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0011102 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0011201 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0011202 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0011401 4 BHK 176.73 9.55 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 204.00 259.44

KGT0011402 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0011501 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0011502 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0011601 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0011602 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0011701 4 BHK 176.73 9.55 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 204.00 259.44

KGT0011702 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0011801 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0011802 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0011901 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.97 259.41

KGT0011902 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0012001 Penthouse - 5BHK 309.05 1.68 3 64.12 2 NIL NIL 379.07 482.09

KGT0012002 Penthouse - 4BHK 248.21 1.83 3 41.74 2 NIL NIL 304.95 387.83

TOTAL 39 6442.02 422.20 100 105.86 4 0.00 0 7654.95 9735.43

Name of Condominium :  KNIGHTS COURT (B-5) (2B+G+20)

AREA DETAIL SHEET

TOWER - KGT - 1

2 First Floor

3 Second Floor

Ninth Floor

11 Tenth Floor

4 Third Floor

5 Fourth Floor

6 Fifth Floor

7 Sixth Floor

Exclusive 

area of 

Balcony

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Balcony

Exclusive 

area of Open 

Terrace

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Terrace

Exclusive 

area of 

Verandah

(in sq. m.)

12 Eleventh Floor

13 Twelfth Floor

18 Eighteenth Floor

8 Seventh Floor

9 Eighth Floor

16 Sixteenth Floor

17

10

14 Fourteenth Floor

15 Fifteenth Floor

Seventeenth Floor

19 Nineteenth Floor

20
Twentieth / Twenty 

First Floor

No. of 

Verandah

As declared under U.P. Apt Act

Carpet Area 

of Unit

(in sq. m.)

Type

Identifiable 

No. of the 

Apartment  

Floor S.No.



Covered area

(in sq. m.)

Super Area 

(in sq. m.)

Name of Condominium :  KNIGHTS COURT (B-5) (2B+G+20)

AREA DETAIL SHEET

Exclusive 

area of 

Balcony

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Balcony

Exclusive 

area of Open 

Terrace

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Terrace

Exclusive 

area of 

Verandah

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Verandah

As declared under U.P. Apt Act

Carpet Area 

of Unit

(in sq. m.)

Type

Identifiable 

No. of the 

Apartment  

Floor S.No.

1 Ground Floor KGT0020002 3 BHK 136.80 19.31 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 177.32 225.51

KGT0020101 3 BHK 151.18 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0020102 3 BHK 151.18 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0020201 3 BHK 138.54 19.16 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0020202 3 BHK 138.54 19.16 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0020301 3 BHK 138.73 29.22 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 183.53 233.41

KGT0020302 3 BHK 138.73 29.22 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 183.53 233.41

KGT0020401 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0020402 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0020501 3 BHK 133.85 15.29 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.91 208.46

KGT0020502 3 BHK 133.85 15.29 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.91 208.46

KGT0020601 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0020602 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0020701 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0020702 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0020801 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0020802 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0020901 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0020902 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0021001 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0021002 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0021101 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0021102 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0021201 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0021202 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0021401 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0021402 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0021501 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0021502 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0021601 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0021602 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0021701 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0021702 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0021801 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0021802 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0021901 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0021902 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0022001 Penthouse - 4 BHK 248.21 1.83 3 41.74 2 NIL NIL 304.95 387.83

KGT0022002 Penthouse - 4 BHK 248.21 1.83 3 41.74 2 NIL NIL 304.95 387.83

TOTAL 39 5596.04 456.25 104 83.48 4 0.00 0 6776.44 8618.16

10 Ninth Floor

9 Eighth Floor

6 Fifth Floor

7 Sixth Floor

4 Third Floor

5 Fourth Floor

3 Second Floor

8 Seventh Floor

2 First Floor

TOWER - KGT - 2

11 Tenth Floor

14 Fourteenth Floor

15 Fifteenth Floor

20
Twentieth / Twenty 

First Floor

18 Eighteenth Floor

19 Nineteenth Floor

16 Sixteenth Floor

17 Seventeenth Floor

12 Eleventh Floor

13 Twelfth Floor



Covered area

(in sq. m.)

Super Area 

(in sq. m.)

Name of Condominium :  KNIGHTS COURT (B-5) (2B+G+20)

AREA DETAIL SHEET

Exclusive 

area of 

Balcony

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Balcony

Exclusive 

area of Open 

Terrace

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Terrace

Exclusive 

area of 

Verandah

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Verandah

As declared under U.P. Apt Act

Carpet Area 

of Unit

(in sq. m.)

Type

Identifiable 

No. of the 

Apartment  

Floor S.No.

1 Ground Floor KGT0030001 3 BHK 136.80 19.31 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 177.32 225.51

KGT0030101 3 BHK 151.18 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0030102 3 BHK 151.18 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0030201 3 BHK 138.54 19.16 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0030202 3 BHK 138.54 19.16 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0030301 3 BHK 138.73 29.22 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 183.53 233.41

KGT0030302 3 BHK 138.73 29.22 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 183.53 233.41

KGT0030401 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0030402 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0030501 3 BHK 133.85 15.29 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.91 208.46

KGT0030502 3 BHK 133.85 15.29 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.91 208.46

KGT0030601 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0030602 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0030701 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0030702 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0030801 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0030802 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0030901 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0030902 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0031001 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0031002 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0031101 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0031102 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0031201 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0031202 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0031401 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0031402 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0031501 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0031502 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0031601 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0031602 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0031701 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0031702 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0031801 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0031802 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0031901 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0031902 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0032001 Penthouse - 4 BHK 248.21 1.83 3 41.74 2 NIL NIL 304.95 387.83

KGT0032002 Penthouse - 4 BHK 248.21 1.83 3 41.74 2 NIL NIL 304.95 387.83

TOTAL 39 5596.04 456.25 104 83.48 4 0.00 0.00 6776.44 8618.16

2 First Floor

TOWER - KGT - 3

5 Fourth Floor

6 Fifth Floor

3 Second Floor

4 Third Floor

9 Eighth Floor

15 Fifteenth Floor

16 Sixteenth Floor

10 Ninth Floor

7 Sixth Floor

8 Seventh Floor

13 Twelfth Floor

14 Fourteenth Floor

11 Tenth Floor

12 Eleventh Floor

19 Nineteenth Floor

20
Twentieth / Twenty 

First Floor

17 Seventeenth Floor

18 Eighteenth Floor



Covered area

(in sq. m.)

Super Area 

(in sq. m.)

Name of Condominium :  KNIGHTS COURT (B-5) (2B+G+20)

AREA DETAIL SHEET

Exclusive 

area of 

Balcony

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Balcony

Exclusive 

area of Open 

Terrace

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Terrace

Exclusive 

area of 

Verandah

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Verandah

As declared under U.P. Apt Act

Carpet Area 

of Unit

(in sq. m.)

Type

Identifiable 

No. of the 

Apartment  

Floor S.No.

1 Ground Floor KGT0040002 4 BHK 179.98 17.10 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 223.72 284.52

KGT0040101 3 BHK 151.18 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0040102 4 BHK 192.72 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 227.00 288.69

KGT0040201 3 BHK 138.54 19.16 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0040202 4 BHK 178.81 20.87 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 227.00 288.69

KGT0040301 3 BHK 138.73 29.22 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 183.53 233.41

KGT0040302 4 BHK 179.23 32.08 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 229.79 292.24

KGT0040401 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0040402 4 BHK 178.71 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.93 259.35

KGT0040501 3 BHK 133.85 15.29 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.91 208.46

KGT0040502 4 BHK 176.73 11.52 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.86 261.81

KGT0040601 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0040602 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0040701 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0040702 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0040801 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0040802 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0040901 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0040902 4 BHK 176.73 9.55 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 204.00 259.44

KGT0041001 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0041002 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0041101 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0041102 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0041201 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0041202 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0041401 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0041402 4 BHK 176.73 9.55 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 204.00 259.44

KGT0041501 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0041502 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0041601 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0041602 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0041701 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0041702 4 BHK 176.73 9.55 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 204.00 259.44

KGT0041801 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0041802 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0041901 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0041902 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.97 259.41

KGT0042001 Penthouse - 4 BHK 248.21 1.83 3 41.74 2 NIL NIL 304.95 387.83

KGT0042002 Penthouse - 5 BHK 309.05 1.68 3 64.12 2 NIL NIL 379.07 482.09

TOTAL 39 6442.02 422.20 100 105.86 4 0.00 0.00 7654.95 9735.43

2 First Floor

5

TOWER - KGT - 4

12 Eleventh Floor

17 Seventeenth Floor

6 Fifth Floor

3 Second Floor

4

Fourth Floor

9 Eighth Floor

10 Ninth Floor

7 Sixth Floor

8 Seventh Floor

Third Floor

18 Eighteenth Floor

15 Fifteenth Floor

16 Sixteenth Floor

19 Nineteenth Floor

20
Twentieth / Twenty 

First Floor

13 Twelfth Floor

14 Fourteenth Floor

11 Tenth Floor



Covered area

(in sq. m.)

Super Area 

(in sq. m.)

Name of Condominium :  KNIGHTS COURT (B-5) (2B+G+20)

AREA DETAIL SHEET

Exclusive 

area of 

Balcony

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Balcony

Exclusive 

area of Open 

Terrace

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Terrace

Exclusive 

area of 

Verandah

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Verandah

As declared under U.P. Apt Act

Carpet Area 

of Unit

(in sq. m.)

Type

Identifiable 

No. of the 

Apartment  

Floor S.No.

1 Ground Floor KGT0050001 4 BHK 179.98 17.10 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 223.72 284.52

KGT0050101 4 BHK 192.72 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 227.00 288.69

KGT0050102 3 BHK 151.18 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0050201 4 BHK 178.81 20.87 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 227.00 288.69

KGT0050202 3 BHK 138.54 19.16 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0050301 4 BHK 179.23 32.08 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 229.79 292.24

KGT0050302 3 BHK 138.73 29.22 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 183.53 233.41

KGT0050401 4 BHK 178.71 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.93 259.35

KGT0050402 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0050501 4 BHK 176.73 11.52 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.86 261.81

KGT0050502 3 BHK 133.85 15.29 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.91 208.46

KGT0050601 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0050602 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0050701 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0050702 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0050801 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0050802 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0050901 4 BHK 176.73 9.55 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 204.00 259.44

KGT0050902 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0051001 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0051002 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0051101 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0051102 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0051201 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0051202 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0051401 4 BHK 176.73 9.55 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 204.00 259.44

KGT0051402 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0051501 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0051502 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0051601 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0051602 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0051701 4 BHK 176.73 9.55 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 204.00 259.44

KGT0051702 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0051801 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0051802 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0051901 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.97 259.41

KGT0051902 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0052001 Penthouse - 5 BHK 309.05 1.68 3 64.12 2 NIL NIL 379.07 482.09

KGT0052002 Penthouse - 4 BHK 248.21 1.83 3 41.74 2 NIL NIL 304.95 387.83

TOTAL 39 6442.02 422.20 100 105.86 4 0.00 0.00 7654.95 9735.43

13 Twelfth Floor

14 Fourteenth Floor

9 Eighth Floor

2 First Floor

TOWER - KGT - 5

5 Fourth Floor

6 Fifth Floor

7

19 Nineteenth Floor

20
Twentieth / Twenty 

First Floor

17 Seventeenth Floor

18 Eighteenth Floor

15 Fifteenth Floor

16 Sixteenth Floor

12 Eleventh Floor

11 Tenth Floor

3 Second Floor

4 Third Floor

10 Ninth Floor

Sixth Floor

8 Seventh Floor



Covered area

(in sq. m.)

Super Area 

(in sq. m.)

Name of Condominium :  KNIGHTS COURT (B-5) (2B+G+20)

AREA DETAIL SHEET

Exclusive 

area of 

Balcony

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Balcony

Exclusive 

area of Open 

Terrace

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Terrace

Exclusive 

area of 

Verandah

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Verandah

As declared under U.P. Apt Act

Carpet Area 

of Unit

(in sq. m.)

Type

Identifiable 

No. of the 

Apartment  

Floor S.No.

1 Ground Floor KGT0060002 3 BHK 136.80 19.31 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 177.32 225.51

KGT0060101 3 BHK 151.18 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0060102 3 BHK 151.18 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0060201 3 BHK 138.54 19.16 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0060202 3 BHK 138.54 19.16 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0060301 3 BHK 138.73 29.22 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 183.53 233.41

KGT0060302 3 BHK 138.73 29.22 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 183.53 233.41

KGT0060401 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0060402 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0060501 3 BHK 133.85 15.29 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.91 208.46

KGT0060502 3 BHK 133.85 15.29 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.91 208.46

KGT0060601 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0060602 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0060701 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0060702 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0060801 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0060802 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0060901 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0060902 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0061001 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0061002 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0061101 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0061102 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0061201 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0061202 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0061401 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0061402 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0061501 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0061502 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0061601 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0061602 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0061701 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0061702 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0061801 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0061802 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0061901 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0061902 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0062001 Penthouse - 4 BHK 248.21 1.83 3 41.74 2 NIL NIL 304.95 387.83

KGT0062002 Penthouse - 4 BHK 248.21 1.83 3 41.74 2 NIL NIL 304.95 387.83

TOTAL 39 5596.04 456.25 104 83.48 4 0.00 0.00 6776.44 8618.16

5 Fourth Floor

TOWER - KGT - 6

6 Fifth Floor

3 Second Floor

4 Third Floor

2 First Floor

9 Eighth Floor

10 Ninth Floor

7 Sixth Floor

8 Seventh Floor

13 Twelfth Floor

14 Fourteenth Floor

11 Tenth Floor

12 Eleventh Floor

17 Seventeenth Floor

18 Eighteenth Floor

15 Fifteenth Floor

16 Sixteenth Floor

19 Nineteenth Floor

20
Twentieth / Twenty 

First Floor



Covered area

(in sq. m.)

Super Area 

(in sq. m.)

Name of Condominium :  KNIGHTS COURT (B-5) (2B+G+20)

AREA DETAIL SHEET

Exclusive 

area of 

Balcony

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Balcony

Exclusive 

area of Open 

Terrace

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Terrace

Exclusive 

area of 

Verandah

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Verandah

As declared under U.P. Apt Act

Carpet Area 

of Unit

(in sq. m.)

Type

Identifiable 

No. of the 

Apartment  

Floor S.No.

1 Ground Floor KGT0070001 3 BHK 136.80 19.31 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 177.32 225.51

KGT0070101 3 BHK 151.18 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0070102 3 BHK 151.18 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0070201 3 BHK 138.54 19.16 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0070202 3 BHK 138.54 19.16 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0070301 3 BHK 138.73 29.22 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 183.53 233.41

KGT0070302 3 BHK 138.73 29.22 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 183.53 233.41

KGT0070401 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0070402 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0070501 3 BHK 133.85 15.29 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.91 208.46

KGT0070502 3 BHK 133.85 15.29 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.91 208.46

KGT0070601 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0070602 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0070701 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0070702 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0070801 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0070802 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0070901 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0070902 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0071001 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0071002 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0071101 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0071102 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0071201 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0071202 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0071401 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0071402 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0071501 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0071502 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0071601 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0071602 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0071701 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0071702 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0071801 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0071802 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0071901 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0071902 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0072001 Penthouse - 4 BHK 248.21 1.83 3 41.74 2 NIL NIL 304.95 387.83

KGT0072002 Penthouse - 4 BHK 248.21 1.83 3 41.74 2 NIL NIL 304.95 387.83

TOTAL 39 5596.04 456.25 104 83.48 4 0.00 0.00 6776.44 8618.16

2 First Floor

TOWER - KGT - 7

15 Fifteenth Floor

5 Fourth Floor

6 Fifth Floor

3 Second Floor

4 Third Floor

9 Eighth Floor

10 Ninth Floor

7 Sixth Floor

17 Seventeenth Floor

18 Eighteenth Floor

8 Seventh Floor

13 Twelfth Floor

14 Fourteenth Floor

11 Tenth Floor

12 Eleventh Floor

20
Twentieth / Twenty 

First Floor

16 Sixteenth Floor

19 Nineteenth Floor



Covered area

(in sq. m.)

Super Area 

(in sq. m.)

Name of Condominium :  KNIGHTS COURT (B-5) (2B+G+20)

AREA DETAIL SHEET

Exclusive 

area of 

Balcony

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Balcony

Exclusive 

area of Open 

Terrace

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Terrace

Exclusive 

area of 

Verandah

(in sq. m.)

No. of 

Verandah

As declared under U.P. Apt Act

Carpet Area 

of Unit

(in sq. m.)

Type

Identifiable 

No. of the 

Apartment  

Floor S.No.

1 Ground Floor KGT0080002 4 BHK 179.98 17.10 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 223.72 284.52

KGT0080101 3 BHK 151.18 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0080102 4 BHK 192.72 6.40 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 227.00 288.69

KGT0080201 3 BHK 138.54 19.16 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 180.58 229.66

KGT0080202 4 BHK 178.81 20.87 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 227.00 288.69

KGT0080301 3 BHK 138.73 29.22 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 183.53 233.41

KGT0080302 4 BHK 179.23 32.08 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 229.79 292.24

KGT0080401 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0080402 4 BHK 178.71 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.93 259.35

KGT0080501 3 BHK 133.85 15.29 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.91 208.46

KGT0080502 4 BHK 176.73 11.52 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.86 261.81

KGT0080601 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0080602 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0080701 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0080702 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0080801 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0080802 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0080901 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0080902 4 BHK 176.73 9.55 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 204.00 259.44

KGT0081001 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0081002 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0081101 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0081102 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0081201 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0081202 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0081401 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0081402 4 BHK 176.73 9.55 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 204.00 259.44

KGT0081501 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0081502 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0081601 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0081602 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.89 259.30

KGT0081701 3 BHK 133.85 14.32 4 NIL NIL NIL NIL 162.98 207.28

KGT0081702 4 BHK 176.73 9.55 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL 204.00 259.44

KGT0081801 3 BHK 137.96 10.03 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 164.00 208.57

KGT0081802 4 BHK 178.71 9.02 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 205.90 261.86

KGT0081901 3 BHK 137.96 9.07 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 163.01 207.31

KGT0081902 4 BHK 178.69 7.05 2 NIL NIL NIL NIL 203.97 259.41

KGT0082001 Penthouse - 4 BHK 248.21 1.83 3 41.74 2 NIL NIL 304.95 387.83

KGT0082002 Penthouse - 5 BHK 309.05 1.68 3 64.12 2 NIL NIL 379.07 482.09

TOTAL 39 6442.02 422.20 100 105.86 4 0.00 0.00 7654.95 9735.43
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